Newly hired RSR’s shall be paid the 
current Ontario minimum wage per hour 
for all hours worked during their training 
period and shall not be entitled to 
commission. 

2. RSR’s who have completed their training 
period shall receive a base salary of two 
hundred and eighty-five ($285.00) 
dollars per week.  Retroactive to 
January 28, 2017.  

3. Effective January 28, 2018 the base 
salary shall be increased to two hundred 
and ninety ($290.00) dollars per week. 

4. Effective January 28, 2019 the base 
salary shall be increased to three

[...]

ARAMARK hats must be worn with the peak to the front 
only. 

4. The Company approved footwear shall consist of black 

leather soled CSA approved footwear.  Effective the date of 
ratification the Company agrees to pay the cost of these CSA 
approved shoes/boots up to a maximum of one-hundred and 
seventy-five ($175.00) dollars, once per calendar year, upon 
receipt of proof of purchase.  All shoes or boots must be 
worn in a good state of repair and must be kept clean and 
polished at all times. 

5. Shorts may be worn in warm weather and must be approved 

by a supervisor prior to their being worn.

[...]

Teamsters Defined Contribution Pension Plan as directed by 
the trustees of the plan.   

Effective January 28, 2018 the contribution will be increased 
to one hundred and fifty ($150) dollars per month.   

Effective January 28, 2019 the contribution will be increased 
to one hundred and sixty-five ($165.00) dollars per month. 

The Company agrees to include details of the 
aforementioned pension plan in the collective agreement for 
“information purposes only”. 

It is understood and agreed that the Company fulfills its 
obligations by making the contributions referred to herein to